Route Report with Stop and Run Info

Route ID: 139 Bus Number: Vehicle Capacity: 0
Route Description:
Assign  Assign

Stop Time  Description Stop ID Stop Load Run Load
RunID: MT.005 Run Description: ST PATRICKS BUSSING
7:42 AM 101 ST & 89 AVE HC.005 3 3
7:42 AM 101 ST & 89 AVE MT.017 0 3
7:46 AM 94 ST & 101 AVE MT.020 0 3
7:46 AM 94 ST & 101 AVE HC.006 0 3
7:52 AM 98 ST & 91A AVE HC.008 3 6
7:52 AM 98 ST & 91A AVE MT.022 0 6
7:53 AM 87 AVE & 98 ST HC.009 2 8
7:53 AM 87 AVE & 98 ST MT.025 0 8
7:55 AM 98A ST & 85 AVE HC.010 3 11
7:55 AM 98A ST & 85 AVE MT.026 1 12
7:57 AM 79 AVE & 100 ST MT.092 1 13
7:57 AM 79 AVE & 100 ST HC.047 6 19
8:05 AM 90 ST & 66 AVE HC.018 0 19
8:07 AM 60A AVE & 90A ST HC.020 1 20
8:09 AM 88A ST & 62 AVE HC.022 5 25
8:09 AM 65 AVE & 88A ST HC.030 3 28
8:14 AM 86 ST & 69 AVE HC.033 0 28
8:16 AM 87B ST & 72 AVE HC.062 0 28
8:20 AM SCHOOL: MOTHER TERESA CATHOLIC SCHOOL MT.000 0 26
8:30 AM SCHOOL: HOLY CROSS CATHOLIC SCHOOL HC.000 0 0
RunID: MT.105 Run Description: ST PATRICKS BUSSING
3:18 PM SCHOOL: HOLY CROSS CATHOLIC SCHOOL HC.000 0 26
3:30 PM SCHOOL: MOTHER TERESA CATHOLIC SCHOOL MT.000 0 28
3:32 PM 87B ST & 72 AVE HC.062 0 28
3:34 PM 86 ST & 69 AVE HC.033 0 28
3:37 PM 90 ST & 66 AVE HC.018 0 28
3:39 PM 60A AVE & 90A ST HC.020 1 27
3:41 PM 88A ST & 62 AVE HC.022 5 22
3:42 PM 65 AVE & 88A ST HC.030 3 19
3:48 PM 79 AVE & 100 ST HC.047 6 13
3:48 PM 79 AVE & 100 ST MT.092 1 12
3:52 PM 98A ST & 85 AVE HC.010 3 9
3:52 PM 98A ST & 85 AVE MT.026 1 8
3:54 PM 87 AVE & 98 ST HC.009 2 6
3:54 PM 87 AVE & 98 ST MT.025 0 6
3:56 PM 98 ST & 91A AVE HC.008 3 3
3:56 PM 98 ST & 91A AVE MT.022 0 3
4:00 PM 101 ST & 89 AVE HC.005 3 0
4:00 PM 101 ST & 89 AVE MT.017 0 0
4:02 PM 94 ST & 101 AVE MT.020 0 0
4:02 PM 94 ST & 101 AVE HC.006 0 0
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Route ID: 140 Bus Number: Vehicle Capacity: 0
Route Description:
Assign  Assign

Stop Time  Description Stop ID Stop Load Run Load
RunID: MT.006 Run Description: ST PATRICKS BUSSING
7:45 AM O'BRIEN LAKE CRES & 110 ST HC.074 1 1
7:45 AM O'BRIEN LAKE CRES & 110 ST MT.029 2 3
7:46 AM 65 AVE & 111 ST MT.028 0 3
7:47 AM 65 AVE & 111 ST MT.059 0 3
7:49 AM 111 ST & 66 AVE MT.072 0 3
7:49 AM 111 ST & 66 AVE HC.064 2 5
7:53 AM PINNACLE DR & 115B ST HC.034 2 7
7:53 AM PINNACLE DR & 115B ST MT.030 0 7
7:56 AM PINNACLE AVE & PINNACLE BLVD MT.038 2 9
8:06 AM PATTERSON DR & 80 AVE HC.036 24 33
8:06 AM PATTERSON DR & 80 AVE MT.076 3 36
8:08 AM PATTERSON DR & PRAIRIE RD HC.037 3 39
8:08 AM PATTERSON DR & PRAIRIE RD MT.082 2 41
8:10 AM 76 AVE & PATTERSON DR HC.038 8 49
8:10 AM 76 AVE & PATTERSON DR MT.083 1 50
8:20 AM SCHOOL: MOTHER TERESA CATHOLIC SCHOOL MT.000 0 40
8:30 AM SCHOOL: HOLY CROSS CATHOLIC SCHOOL HC.000 0 0
RunID: MT . 106 Run Description: ST PATRICKS BUSSING
3:18 PM SCHOOL: HOLY CROSS CATHOLIC SCHOOL HC.000 0 40
3:30 PM SCHOOL: MOTHER TERESA CATHOLIC SCHOOL MT.000 0 51
3:37 PM PATTERSON DR & 80 AVE MT.076 3 48
3:37 PM PATTERSON DR & 80 AVE HC.036 24 24
3:39 PM PATTERSON DR & PRAIRIE RD MT.082 2 22
3:39 PM PATTERSON DR & PRAIRIE RD HC.037 3 19
3:41 PM 76 AVE & PATTERSON DR HC.038 8 11
3:41 PM 76 AVE & PATTERSON DR MT.083 1 10
3:50 PM O'BRIEN LAKE CRES & 110 ST MT.029 2 8
3:50 PM O'BRIEN LAKE CRES & 110 ST HC.074 1 7
3:52 PM 65 AVE & 111 ST MT.028 1 6
3:52 PM 65 AVE & 111 ST MT.059 0 6
3:53 PM 111 ST & 66 AVE HC.064 2 4
3:53 PM 111 ST & 66 AVE MT.072 0 4
3:57 PM PINNACLE AVE & PINNACLE BLVD MT.038 2 2
4:00 PM PINNACLE DR & 115B ST HC.034 2 0
4:00 PM PINNACLE DR & 115B ST MT.030 0 0
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End of Route 140
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Route ID: 141 Bus Number: Vehicle Capacity: 0
Route Description:
Assign  Assign

Stop Time  Description Stop ID Stop Load Run Load
RunID: MT. 007 Run Description: ST PATRICK'S BUSSING
7:46 AM 93 ST & 97 AVE HC.046 2 2
7:46 AM 93 ST & 97 AVE MT.024 0 2
7:48 AM 96 AVE & 92B ST MT.090 0 2
7:48 AM 96 AVE & 92B ST HC.045 2 4
7:52 AM 92 AVE & 90B ST HC.070 1 5
7:53 AM WILLOW DR & 95 AVE HC.076 1 6
7:57 AM 93 ST & 102 AVE HC.044 0 6
7:57 AM 93 ST & 102 AVE MT.089 0 6
7:58 AM 93 ST & 108 AVE HC.043 1 7
7:58 AM 93 ST & 108 AVE MT.088 0 7
8:03 AM 99 ST & 108 AVE HC.042 1 8
8:03 AM 99 ST & 108 AVE MT.087 0 8
8:09 AM POPLAR DR & PRAIRIE RD HC.041 17 25
8:09 AM POPLAR DR & PRAIRIE RD MT.086 4 29
8:11 AM ST PAT'S BUS LANE HC.040 16 45
8:11 AM ST PAT'S BUS LANE MT.085 0 45
8:20 AM SCHOOL: MOTHER TERESA CATHOLIC SCHOOL MT.000 0 41
8:30 AM SCHOOL: HOLY CROSS CATHOLIC SCHOOL HC.000 0 0
RunID: MT.107 Run Description: ST PATRICKS BUSSING
3:18 PM SCHOOL: HOLY CROSS CATHOLIC SCHOOL HC.000 0 39
3:30 PM SCHOOL: MOTHER TERESA CATHOLIC SCHOOL MT.000 0 43
3:38 PM POPLAR DR & PRAIRIE RD MT.086 4 39
3:38 PM POPLAR DR & PRAIRIE RD HC.041 17 22
3:40 PM ST PAT'S BUS LANE HC.040 16 6
3:40 PM ST PAT'S BUS LANE MT.085 0 6
3:47 PM 93 ST & 97 AVE HC.046 2 4
3:47 PM 93 ST & 97 AVE MT.024 0 4
3:48 PM 96 AVE & 92B ST MT.090 0 4
3:48 PM 96 AVE & 92B ST HC.045 2 2
3:52 PM 93 ST & 102 AVE HC.044 0 2
3:52 PM 93 ST & 102 AVE MT.089 0 2
3:53 PM 93 ST & 108 AVE HC.043 1 1
3:53 PM 93 ST & 108 AVE MT.088 0 1
3:57 PM 99 ST & 108 AVE MT.087 0 1
3:57 PM 99 ST & 108 AVE HC.042 1 0
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End of Route 141
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Route ID: 142 Bus Number: Vehicle Capacity: 0
Route Description:
Assign  Assign

Stop Time  Description Stop ID Stop Load Run Load
RunID: MT.008 Run Description: ST PATRICK'S BUSSING
7:40 AM 78 AVE & 115 ST HC.071 1 1
7:46 AM 74 AVE & MISSION HEIGHTS DR HC.066 1 2
7:46 AM 74 AVE & MISSION HEIGHTS DR MT.098 0 2
7:48 AM KATERI DR & 76 AVE HC.067 2 4
7:48 AM KATERI DR & 76 AVE MT.091 0 4
7:55 AM 98 ST & 63 AVE HC.048 2 6
7:57 AM 63 AVE & POPLAR DR HC.049 1 7
7:59 AM 65 AVE & POPLAR DR HC.051 2 9
8:02 AM POPLAR DR & 70 AVE MT.095 2 11
8:02 AM POPLAR DR & 70 AVE HC.058 3 14
8:04 AM POPLAR DR & 72 AVE MT.084 0 14
8:04 AM POPLAR DR & 72 AVE HC.039 8 22
8:06 AM 69 AVE & 97 ST MT.096 1 23
8:06 AM 69 AVE & 97 ST HC.059 1 24
8:08 AM 99 ST & 71 AVE HC.060 4 28
8:08 AM 99 ST & 71 AVE MT.097 1 29
8:10 AM 75 AVE & 99 ST MT.099 0 29
8:10 AM 75 AVE & 99 ST HC.069 3 32
8:20 AM SCHOOL: MOTHER TERESA CATHOLIC SCHOOL MT.000 0 28
8:30 AM SCHOOL: HOLY CROSS CATHOLIC SCHOOL HC.000 0 0
RunID: MT.108 Run Description: ST PATRICK'S BUSSING
3:18 PM SCHOOL: HOLY CROSS CATHOLIC SCHOOL HC.000 0 28
3:30 PM SCHOOL: MOTHER TERESA CATHOLIC SCHOOL MT.000 0 32
3:36 PM POPLAR DR & 70 AVE MT.095 2 30
3:36 PM POPLAR DR & 70 AVE HC.058 3 27
3:38 PM POPLAR DR & 72 AVE MT.084 0 27
3:38 PM POPLAR DR & 72 AVE HC.039 8 19
3:40 PM 69 AVE & 97 ST MT.096 1 18
3:40 PM 69 AVE & 97 ST HC.059 1 17
3:42 PM 99 ST & 71 AVE MT.097 1 16
3:42 PM 99 ST & 71 AVE HC.060 4 12
3:44 PM 75 AVE & 99 ST MT.099 0 12
3:44 PM 75 AVE & 99 ST HC.069 3 9
3:49 PM 98 ST & 63 AVE HC.048 2 7
3:51 PM 63 AVE & POPLAR DR HC.049 1 6
3:52 PM 65 AVE & POPLAR DR HC.055 2 4
4:00 PM 74 AVE & MISSION HEIGHTS DR MT.098 0 4
4:00 PM 74 AVE & MISSION HEIGHTS DR HC.066 1 3
4:02 PM KATERI DR & 76 AVE HC.067 2 1
4:02 PM KATERI DR & 76 AVE MT.091 0 1
4:06 PM 78 AVE & 115 ST HC.071 1 0
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End of Route 142
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